
 
Abbots Langley South Way
Abbots Langley Henderson Hall
Abbots Langley The Compasses PH
Woodside Boundary Way
Woodside Sheriff Way
Leavesden Studios
North Watford Courtlands Drive Shops
Watford Junction Railway Station
Watford Market Street
Watford General Hospital
Holywell Westfield Community College

10
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0557
0603
0608

10
0624
0630
0633
0637
0644

--
0650
0706
0714
0720
0725

10
0654
0700
0703
0707
0714

--
0720
0736
0744
0750
0755

10 10 10 10
0723

Then
at

these
mins

53 23

past
each
hour
until

1353
0730 00 30 1400
0733 03 33 1403
0737 07 37 1407
0744 14 44 1414

-- -- -- --
0750 20 50 1420
0806 36 06 1436
0814 44 14 1444
0820 50 20 1450
0825 55 25 1455

10
1423
1430
1433
1437
1444

--
1450
1506
1514
1520
1525

10
1453
1500
1505
1509
1516

--
1522
1536
1544
1550
1555

10
1525
1532
1536
1540
1547

--
1553
1609
1612

--
--

10
1604
1611
1615
1619
1626

--
1632
1648
1656
1702
1707

10
1639
1646
1650
1654
1701
1706
1709
1723
1731
1737
1742

10
1710
1717
1721
1725
1732
1737
1740
1754
1801
1807
1812

10
1744
1751
1755
1759
1806

--
1812
1828
1833

--
--

10
1819
1826
1830
1834
1841
1846
1849
1904
1911
1917
1922

10
1913
1920
1923
1927
1932
1937
1939
1952
1958
2003
2007

1 Term Time Only

 
Holywell Westfield Community College
Holywell Moor View
Holywell Explorer Drive
Watford General Hospital
Watford High Street
Watford Clarendon Road
Watford Junction Railway Station
North Watford Courtlands Drive Shops
Leavesden Studios
Woodside Sheriff Way
Woodside Boundary Way
Abbots Langley The Compasses PH
Abbots Langley Henderson Hall
Abbots Langley South Way

10
--
--
--
--

0619
0621
0625
0633

--
0638
0641
0644
0647
0651

10
0710
0717
0720
0725
0735
0739
0746
0755
0758
0801
0806
0809
0812
0818

10
0740
0747
0750
0755
0805
0809
0816
0825
0828
0831
0836
0840
0842
0848

10
0810
0817
0820
0825
0835
0839
0846
0855
0858
0901
0906
0910
0912
0918

10 10 10 10
0841

Then
at

these
mins

11 41

past
each
hour
until

1311
0848 18 48 1318
0851 21 51 1321
0856 26 56 1326
0906 36 06 1336
0910 40 10 1340
0917 47 17 1347
0926 56 26 1356

-- -- -- --
0931 01 31 1401
0936 06 36 1406
0940 10 40 1410
0942 12 42 1412
0948 18 48 1418

10
1341
1348
1351
1356
1406
1410
1417
1426

--
1431
1436
1440
1442
1448

10
1411
1418
1421
1426
1436
1440
1447
1456

--
1501
1506
1510
1513
1520

10
1441
1448
1451
1456
1506
1510
1517
1526

--
1531
1536
1540
1543
1550

10
1511
1518
1521
1526
1536
1540
1547
1556

--
1601
1606
1610
1613
1620

10
1541
1548
1551
1556
1606
1610
1617
1626

--
1631
1636
1641
1643
1650

10
1611
1618
1621
1626
1636
1640
1647
1656

--
1701
1706
1711
1713
1719

10
1649
1656
1659
1704
1714
1718
1725
1734

--
1739
1744
1748
1750
1756

10
1729
1736
1739
1744
1754
1758
1805
1814

--
1819
1824
1828
1830
1836

10 1

1729
1736
1739
1744
1754
1758
1805
1814

--
1819
1824
1828
1830
1836

10
1758
1805
1808
1813
1823
1827
1834
1843

--
1848
1853
1857
1859
1904

10
1833
1839
1841
1845
1856
1900
1907
1916

--
1921
1926
1930
1932
1937

10
1923
1929
1931
1935
1945
1949
1956
2004

--
2009
2014
2018
2020
2025

10
2009
2014
2016
2020
2028
2030
2032

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Abbots Langley South Way
Abbots Langley Henderson Hall
Abbots Langley The Compasses PH
Woodside Boundary Way
Woodside Sheriff Way
North Watford Courtlands Drive Shops
Watford Junction Railway Station
Watford Market Street
Watford General Hospital
Holywell Westfield Community College

10
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0714
0720
0725

10
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0744
0750
0755

10
0723
0730
0733
0737
0744
0750
0806
0814
0820
0825

10 10 10 10
0753

Then
at

these
mins

23 53

past
each
hour
until

1723
0800 30 00 1730
0803 33 03 1733
0807 37 07 1737
0814 44 14 1744
0820 50 20 1750
0836 06 36 1806
0844 14 44 1814
0850 20 50 1820
0855 25 55 1825

10
1753
1800
1803
1807
1814
1820
1836
1844
1850
1855

10
1823
1830
1833
1837
1844
1850
1902
1906

--
--

 
Holywell Westfield Community College
Holywell Moor View
Holywell Explorer Drive
Watford General Hospital
Watford High Street
Watford Clarendon Road
Watford Junction Railway Station
North Watford Courtlands Drive Shops
Woodside Sheriff Way
Woodside Boundary Way
Abbots Langley The Compasses PH
Abbots Langley Henderson Hall
Abbots Langley South Way

10
0741
0748
0751
0756
0806
0810
0817
0826
0831
0836
0840
0842
0848

10 10 10 10
0811

Then
at

these
mins

41 11

past
each
hour
until

1741
0818 48 18 1748
0821 51 21 1751
0826 56 26 1756
0836 06 36 1806
0840 10 40 1810
0847 17 47 1817
0856 26 56 1826
0901 31 01 1831
0906 36 06 1836
0910 40 10 1840
0912 42 12 1842
0918 48 18 1848

10
1811
1818
1821
1826
1836
1840
1847
1856
1901
1906
1910
1912
1918

10
1841
1848
1851
1856
1906
1910
1913

--
--
--
--
--
--

10
1911
1918
1921
1926
1936
1940
1943

--
--
--
--
--
--

10
2233
2240
2243
2248
2258
2302
2305

--
--
--
--
--
--

10 Woodside to Holywell Estate

via Leavesden, Watford and Watford General Hospital - Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Monday, June 27, 2022

Monday to Friday - Holywell Westfield Community College

Monday to Friday - Abbots Langley South Way

Saturday - Holywell Westfield Community College

Saturday - Abbots Langley South Way



 
Abbots Langley South Way
Abbots Langley Henderson Hall
Abbots Langley The Compasses PH
Woodside Boundary Way
Woodside Sheriff Way
North Watford Courtlands Drive Shops
Watford Junction Railway Station
Watford Market Street
Watford General Hospital
Holywell Westfield Community College

10
0808
0815
0818
0822
0829
0835
0851
0859
0905
0910

10 10 10
0908

Then
at

these
mins

08

past
each
hour
until

1608
0915 15 1615
0918 18 1618
0922 22 1622
0929 29 1629
0935 35 1635
0951 51 1651
0959 59 1659
1005 05 1705
1010 10 1710

10
1708
1715
1718
1722
1729
1735
1751
1759
1805
1810

 
Holywell Westfield Community College
Holywell Moor View
Holywell Explorer Drive
Watford General Hospital
Watford High Street
Watford Clarendon Road
Watford Junction Railway Station
North Watford Courtlands Drive Shops
Woodside Sheriff Way
Woodside Boundary Way
Abbots Langley The Compasses PH
Abbots Langley Henderson Hall
Abbots Langley South Way

10
0841
0848
0851
0856
0906
0910
0917
0926
0931
0936
0940
0942
0948

10 10 10
0941

Then
at

these
mins

41

past
each
hour
until

1641
0948 48 1648
0951 51 1651
0956 56 1656
1006 06 1706
1010 10 1710
1017 17 1717
1026 26 1726
1031 31 1731
1036 36 1736
1040 40 1740
1042 42 1742
1048 48 1748

10
1741
1748
1751
1756
1806
1810
1817
1826
1831
1836
1840
1842
1848

Sunday - Holywell Westfield Community College

Sunday - Abbots Langley South Way


	Monday to Friday - Holywell Westfield Community College
	Monday to Friday - Abbots Langley South Way
	Saturday - Holywell Westfield Community College
	Saturday - Abbots Langley South Way
	Sunday - Holywell Westfield Community College
	Sunday - Abbots Langley South Way

